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Griffith Conference Centre



Venue Hire

Griffith Conference Centre can

host any of the following events:

























Concerts

Conferences

Conventions

Corporate Events

Ceremonies

Exhibitions

Exams

Filming

Press Events

Public Meetings

Product Launches



Griffith Conference

Centre

A prime purpose built Conference

Centre in the heart of Dublin City;













650+ Capacity

Full AV Facilities

Full Catering

Complimentary Car Parking

Complimentary Wifi



Setup Specifications

Suite

Griffith Auditorium

Griffith Suite 1 &amp; 2

Griffith Suite 3



Area (sq.m)

612.5

318.5

144



Ceiling Height

5.5

5.5

5.5



Dimension (L x W)

24.5 X 25

24.5 X 13

12 X 12



Theatre

575

360

221



Classroom

300

180

80



Banquet

320

200

120



Reception

600

350

200



Boardroom

-



Exam

300

180

80



Training Rooms

Corporate Training Suite

Syndicate Room 4

Syndicate Room 3

Syndicate Room 2

Syndicate Room 1

Classrooms



Area (sq.m)

148.98

128.79

55.89

56.16

52.44

Various *



Ceiling Height

2.5

2.7

2.7

2.7

2.5



Dimension (L x W)

19.1 X 7.8

15.9 X 8.1

6.9 X 8.1

7.2 X 7.8

7.6 X 6.9



Theatre

120

50

50

50



Classroom

60

80

35

35

35



Banquet

60

60

30

30

30



Reception

80

120

40

40

40



Boardroom

20

30

20

20

20



Exam

40

60

25

25

25



*Multiple size classrooms available for rental



Room Hire

Griffith Conference Centre has a variety of rooms for hire.

Room setups are flexible and can be tailored to any event.

Facilities include; Bespoke room Setup, AV Facilities, Complimentary Wifi and Car Parking



Catering

The catering team at Griffith

Conference Centre understands

that you want to make your

event unique,

Each menu can be tailored to

your specific needs

Please ask for further details



Contact



If you would like further information about the facilities please contact the Conference Centre Office on

 +353 (1) 416 3357 / 415 0400

 griffithconferencecentre@gcd.ie

 www.griffith.ie/conference-centre
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